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Description

200111020004
72791

11/02/2001
09:45:03

CREATION
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor DEEDS MCPHERSON,
JERRY F

Sec:09
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:MULTI
LEGALS SEE
INST

200111140004
92681

11/14/2001
10:29:51

CREATION
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 27 84 Lot#:1104
Book:27 Pg:84

200111140004
92701

11/14/2001
10:29:54

CREATION
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

27 84 Lot#:1103
Book:27 Pg:84

200111140004
92711

11/14/2001
10:29:55

CREATION
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 27 84 Lot#:1103
Book:27 Pg:84

200112030005
21581

12/03/2001
11:16:48

CREATION
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON,
KENNETH M

27 84 Lot#:1150
Book:27 Pg:84


