Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= CREATION CONSTRUCTION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111020004 72791	11/02/2001 09:45:03	CREATION CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCPHERSON, JERRY F						Sec:09 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:MULTI LEGALS SEE INST
200111140004 92681	11/14/2001 10:29:51	CREATION CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			27	84		Lot#:1104 Book:27 Pg:84
200111140004 92701	11/14/2001 10:29:54	CREATION CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			27	84		Lot#:1103 Book:27 Pg:84
200111140004 92711	11/14/2001 10:29:55	CREATION CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			27	84		Lot#:1103 Book:27 Pg:84
200112030005 21581	12/03/2001 11:16:48	CREATION CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON, KENNETH M			27	84		Lot#:1150 Book:27 Pg:84